Ieed, Coffecs

Iced Latte

Iced Americano
Iced Mocha
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Chocolate & Cream £5.90
N available withs oat, / almend, / soya milky

Iced Tea

Red Berry Iced Tea £6.00
Summev Cocktaily

Mimosa £11.50
Bellini £11.50
Kir Royal £11.50
Pimm’s £6.95
Aperol Spritz £11.50
Wine & Fixx

Rose Wine £9/£7
Biscuiteers Prosecco £9.50

Bottle of Gusbourne sparkling wine  £55.00




Anyone For Tennis Tin
Strawberries & Cream Letterbox
Anyone For Tennis Letterbox
Ace Jolly Ginger

Judes Ice Cream (various flavours)
Affogato

Summer Macaron (various flavours)
Strawberries & Cream Cupcake
Cream Tea (with house made cream & Jam)
Doggy Ice cream

£39.95
£12.95
£12.95
£5.00

£3.50
£7.00
£2.50
£4.50
£12.00
£3.50



