

your pictures of O

£6.00

## **SUMMER MENU** re your P winning a tin of biscuits! th us to be @Biscuiteersltd

Iced Coffees

Iced Latte	£3.90
Iced Americano	£3.50
Iced Mocha	£5.10
Iced Chai Latte	£3.90
Iced Chocolate & Cream	£5.90
All available with oat / almond / soua milks	

Iced Tea

Red Berry Iced Tea

Summer Cocktails

Mimosa	£11.50
Bellini	£11.50
Kir Royal	£11.50
Pimm's	£6.95
Aperol Spritz	£11.50

## Wine & Fizz

Rose Wine	£9/£7
Biscuiteers Prosecco	£9.50
Bottle of Gusbourne sparkling wine	£55.00







## Wimbledon Collection

Anyone For Tennis Tin	£39.95
Strawberries & Cream Letterbox	£12.95
Anyone For Tennis Letterbox	£12.95
Ace Jolly Ginger	£5.00

## Summer Sweets

Judes Ice Cream (various flavours)	£3.50
Affogato	£7.00
Summer Macaron (various flavours)	£2.50
Strawberries & Cream Cupcake	£4.50
$\operatorname{Cream}\operatorname{Tea}$ (with house made cream & Jam)	£12.00
Doggy Ice cream	£3.50

